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Comparing things: comparatives

Comparing things: superlatives

Other ways of comparing things: saying that things are similar
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5.834 204
5.759 182
5.742 |54

5.732 148
5.665 50

5.051 277
4.962 1101

4.807 1356
4.730 297
4.476 1383

4.472 961

4.430 1945

4.406 176
4.399 266
4.384 1180
4.356 432
4.328 1666
4.325 191

4.296 262
4.213 178
4.176 1477
4.174 518
4.107 277
4.106 /198
4.103 278
4.081 203

4.060 871

4.055 750
4.023 11636
4.011 305

3.959 367
3.890 7273
3.879 348
3.863 1859
3.860 1064
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#&l(Dfa)
Hlfel (Dfa)
Zt(VI)
¢t (Dfa)
VD)
P (VD
F(VH)
4. # (Nd)
— & (Na)
FERVK)
FIFi(Nd)
[Fil(Nes)
HllF~(Neqa)
i (Nd)
T (VD)
I'J 22 (Nd)
JEI(VH)
Fier(D)
FURA)
{Fiif_(VJ)
— H=(A)
7 (VH)
R1£4(Dfa)
ZNeu)
& (Na)
HlI(Nes)
(Nes)
'D(VH)
Il - (Nh)
f1(VH)
P34 (Na)
RI(D)

F 45(Na)
P~ (Na)
- (Neuw)
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3.842 361
3.822 263
3.801 2741
3.774 2776
3.715 820
3.714 2814
3.710 1766
3.684 1302
3.667 430
3.648 |1190
3.618 710
3.566 3194
3.492 1366
3.441 539
3.402 1121
3.307 1761
3.263 552
3.152 1749
3.040 1690
3.017 1059

7
5
51
5
14
48
30
5
7
19
11
47
5
7
14
20
6
17
6
9

= fL(VH)
1$5(VH)
%(VH)
Hi(D)
[Z%(VH)

1 (Nega)
- (Neu)
[EHE VK
$31%(Na)
TR(VH)
FIE(VH)
M (VH)

4 £ (Na)
EH(VH)
ﬁ'] (Nes)

= ff (Nega)
£ (VH)
R¥rII(VHC)
RI(D)
#(VH



